
842-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 9, 2000

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication

SAT OCT 7 - 9AM Remholds FRI & SAT OCT 6 & 7 - SAM
Fire Co Banquet Hall, Rt 897 Collection of George W & The
Main St, Remholds, Lane Co Late Arlene Brown Antique Fur-
Antiques & personal proeprty mture, Collectibles, Guns, Trac-
ARt Pannebecker Auct Service tors, Truck, Farm Equip, HH
AU1476-1 Goods, Misc at 3405 Bowser

Rd, New Freedom, York Co PA
Rick Foreman. Auct #1163L

PUBLIC AUCTION
Sat., Sept. 16, 2000

8:30 AM
Located approx. 50 miles North of Harrisburg, PA. In
the Village of Richfield just off Route 35, at Basom
Memorial Park. Follow signs off Route 35 in
Richfield.

ITEMS

AoenoHtm

Square Oak Pedestal Table. Oak Dresser w/Beveled Mirror,
(2) Small Dome Top Trunks, I Small Dome Top Trunk, Oak
Wash Stand, (Painted), Set of 6 Wooden Kitchen Chairs,
Wooden High Chair, Lane Cedar Chest, Handmade Corner
Drysmk Unit, Handmade Deacon's Bench, 4 Piece Wooden
Bedroom Suite, Kerosene Bracket Lamp. Arlington Treadle
Sewing Machine. Paneled Flour Chest, Small Wooden Table
w/Drawer, (2) Wooden benches, 5 Pc Blonde Bedroom
Suite. Unswold #6 Frying Pan, Griswold Star Trivet, Egg
Basket. Wooden Side Rockei, 2 Pc Living Room Suite, Floor
Model Zenith Color TV w/Rcmote, Clothes Tree, Table
Lamps, 1986 Longaberger Basket. (Small Market7), Hoover
Sweeper. Electric Double Globe Table Lamp, Assorted
Glassware Including Service For 12 Harmony House China -

(Petite Rose), Punch Bowl, Milk Glass Cake Stand, Etc ,
Sunbeam Mixei, Microwave, Salt Crock, A Few Crocks, Old
Hotpomt Refrigerator Westmghouse Washer & Dryer,
(Green), Lawn Chairs Porch Swing, 220 15,000 BTU Air
Conditioner, And Other Items

1986 Palomino Pop-Up Camper, Sleeps 6, Good Shape.

Gibson Riding Mower w/An 18Hp B&S Twin 11. 42" Deck,
Wheel Horse Commando 800 Riding Mower w/16" Deck.
Toro 10 Garden Tractor w/Snow Plow, David Bradley 2
Wheeled Walk Behind Tractor. David Bradley Cultivator.
Harrow w/Cultipackei Corn Planter, Sickle Mower, Snow
Blower & Hokey Plow, (All Sold Separately). Lincoln
Welder. Auto Bike Carrier, Wheelbarrow, And Other items ot
Interest

TERMS: Cash or Good Check. Photo ID required for
bidder #. Owners and Auctioneer’s not responsible for
accidents.

AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: After spending the day with us at
auction, the Richfield Lions Club will be holding a Seafood
Supper starting at 4:00 at the park. Stay & support the
Lions Club.

Owner. CLARENCE R. HIBBS
Auctioneers:
Robert L. Leitzel - AU-002062-L
(717) 694-3287 • Richfield, PA
Tim L. Kline - AU-002998-L ,

f *f-V
(570) 837-0280 • Middleburg, PA %

WALTER & HILDA SHAFFER
FARM MACHINERY
ANDYOUNGSTOCK

AUCTION
SAT.,SEPTEMBER 16,2000

10:00 AM
At the farm on Stevensville Mountain Road ...

from Route 706 in Stevensville, Penn. (Bradford
County) turn south across Wyalusing Creek at
“T” turn left toward Silvara first right - then onto
farm - Watch for arrows off 706
TRACTORS: Farmall 1066 Turbo, 3 pth, dual
remotes, 18.4x38 radials both shafts; Farmall 706
gas, 3 pth, single remote, 16.9x34 w/JD 37 loader
FORAGE & HAY EQUIPMENT: JD 335 round
baler (nice); NH 489 haybine; NH 55 rake; JD
3940 harvester, 1000 RPM, electric controls, 2
row com and p.u. head; NH #8 crop carrier; AC
silage wagon; NH 36’ elevator; NH 25 blower
TILLAGE & PLANTING: White 548 plow 4
btm w/sth bottom; IH 10’ transport disc; crop
sprayer; Oliver 76 grain drill; spin spreader; JD
494 4 row com planter; gravity box & gear; trac-
tor drags 12 ft.; JD 3X trailer plow; OTHER: NH
353 Grinder Mixer; Meyers manure spreader;
some small items; rototiller; milk cans; barb wire;
fence posts; quantity 10-20-20 fertilizer; roof tin;
250 gallon fuel tank; ‘B4 Ford 4x4 4 spd. Pickup;
Honda 125 3 wheeler
DAIRY EQUIPMENT: John Wood 400 gallon
self contain BMT: Mueller 630 gallon Model M
tank R 22; DELAVAL pipeline 1 1/2” glass line,
4 units, model 78 vac pump w/shp motor; Delaval
master control & electric pulsation; Delaval floor
milker; Vanguard 80 gallon electric hot water
heater, breeding wheel; 3 hanging fans, 36” alley
fan; 36” wall fan
CATTLE: 12 open heifers well grown born
March to June-3 started calves from this good
dairy.
AUCTIONEER NOTE: Mr. & Mrs. Shaffer are
moving and changing operations which prompts
this auction of their good farm machinery and
young cattle
TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK
LUNCH AVAILABLE

Owners: WALTER & HILDA SHAFFER
570-746-1432

HOWARD W. VISSCHER AU 959 L
SALES MANAGER AND AUCTIONEER

NICHOLS, NY 607-699-7250

f—y Complete Liquidation Byler Construction
PUBLIC AUCTION

SAT., OCTOBER 28, 2000•10:00 AM
Auction Site: 1 1/2 miles north ot Myerstown onRt 645 on the grounds ofthe Kutztown Community Fire Co.
519 A Kutztown Road. Myerstown,Lebanon County, Penna.

mm
v

* \\ I

PICK-UP 1999 Ford F-350 Powei
Stroke Diesel 4\4 Crew Cab Dually XL 6 speed stan-
daid transmission 50,000 miles Red color 1996
Ford F-350 Power Stroke Diesel 4x4 Crew Cab XLT
5 speed standard transmission 220, 000 miles
Green 1993 Ford F-250 Turbo diesel 4x4 Super Cab
XLT 5 speed standaid transmission 140.000 miles
Red and black
TRAILERS: 99 US Cargo 7’xl4’ enclosed trailer.
7000 GVW 99 International 7’\l6” car hauler 7000
GVW 95 International BxlB deckover 10,000 GVW
84 Sunline 19 It travel trailer, sleeps six

SKID LOADER; 1996 NH 565 Skid Steer loader 4
cyl 40 Hp diesel, 1200 hours, attachment sold sepa-
rately 18 inch and 24 inch Augers, 6lt material han-
dling bucket, and lork lilt fork 1989 Marklilt
Scissors lilt 4\4 with 25 It reach
EQUIPMENT: Stone 4 ft troweling machine with 8
HP Honda engine EMGLO air compressor with 8
HP Honda engine EMGLO air comptessor with 5
HP Honda engine Blue Max air compressor with 5
HP Honda engine EG 5000 Honda generator, 16 ft
alum SKREED Board and misc concrete tools, four
Makita 7 1/4” electric saws, one Makita 8 1/4” elec-
tric saw, Honda watei pump, two Dewalt drill and
saw cordless combo 18 V recharger. 10 ft Alum Tap
Co Break, corrugated metal cutter, one Dewalt drill

18V cordless, Bosch Rotary Hammer, Makila table
saw, Dewalt compound miter saw, 3 Duo Fast fram-
ing nailers, 3 Duo Fast sheathing nailers. 2 Bostich
shingle nailers, 5 Milwakee screw shooters, Makita
cordless 12V drill. 2 sets of ladder racks, 3 saddle
box tool boxes for pickup trucks, new topper for 92-
96 Ford shortbed Hardware, nails, building material,
misc supplies‘and many more items too numerous to
mention

Preview items starting at 8 am auction day. This will
not be a long sale Please be prompt.
Any questions, call after 6.00pm (610) 589-2683.
NOTICE; Tag and title service available the day of
the auction Letter of credit required for purchases
over $l,OOO unless you are a regular customer of
Nelson Ebcrsolc Auctioneer No out of state checks
unless prior approval is granted Nothing to be
removed unless paid toi m full
FOOD STAND by Fire Co

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:
NELSON L. EBERSOLE AUCTIONEER

LICENSE#-AU-001307-L
PHONE (717) 867-5221 FAX (717) 867-5606

30 WEST MAIN STREET
ANNVILLE, PA 17003

Misc. Hardware such as: Hinges, Locks, Nuts, Bolts, Screws, etc.;
Misc. Electrical Items such as: Switches, Receptacles, Fittings,
New Light Fixtures, Boxes, Wire, etc.; Furnace Controls; Misc. Iron
& Copper Plumbing Fittings; Paint Shaker; Paint Mixers; Asst.
Paints; Asst. Vinyl Cover Base; Etc. Porcelain signs such as:
Duquesne clock sign “The Finest Beer In Town” (clock inoperable),
DeSoto Plymouth Approved Service, Sinclair, Greyhound Lines,
Caution Close Side Clearance, Telephone Office; Porcelain PA 1908
License Plate; Neon signs such as: Plymouth, Johnson’s Jeweler
Gift Shop (2-sides); Metal encased First National Bank,
Millsersburg Sign; Tin signs such as: Sunbeam Bread, Hershey’s,
DeLaval Cream Separator, “Mr. Goodwrench Works Here”;
Cardboard Perpetual Calendar No. 2 “Use Yellow Cabs”, Asst. PRR
Calendars; Hand Carved Wooden Pelican Decoy; Cork Duck
Decoys; Wooden Fireplace Mantles; Flax Comb; Copper & Stainless
Steel Fire Extinguishers; Automotive Luggage Holder; Asst. Door
Knobs, Latches, etc.; Cast Iron Butcher Kettle; 14Drawer Wooden
Filing Cabinet; 5 Drawer Wooderi Filing Cabinet; Lg. Drafting
Table; Dept. Era Knee Hole Desks; 3 Section Stacking Bookcase;
Hand Oil Pumas; Hand Crank Carbide Generator made by David
Jones MFG Phila. 1867; Glass Cutting Rack; Asst. Misc. Glass;
New Rug (9’ll”xl0’6”) ; Etc.

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS WILL BE SOLD SATURDAY;
■EAL ESTATE

254 & 274 Pine Street, Borough of Millersburg, Dauphin County-
Frontage of 206’ (+/-) along Pine Street and a depth of 126’ (+/-),
being the total of three tracts of land-Havingthereon constructed
a 2-1/2 STORY FRAME BUILDING with the first floor having an
OFFICE AREA & LARGE STOREROOM, the second floor used
primarily for storage-An additional LARGE MASONRY BUILD-
ING used as a workshop & storage is located to the rear-Also on
the same parcel is a 2-1/2 STORY FRAME HOUSE used for stor-
age. For additional information of inspection, phone 717-692-4411
or 570-758-6004. TERMS; 10% Down. Further terms & conditions
will be given when real estate is offered at 1:00 P.M.

VEHICLES. TOOLS & EQUIPMENT
1986 Ford Econoline Truck w/14’ walk-in box; 1989 Chevy Van 30;
1985 Ford LTD; 14’ Alum. Truck Box (storage); 16’ Wooden Work
Trailer; International 3414 Backhoe Tractor with Forks; Bucket for
International Tractor; New Holland Skidster Mod. L 452 with
Fords; New Holland Mod. 8104 Backhoe Attachment; Yamaha
ECSOOO DYE Gas Generator; Pincor 13 Amp Gas Generator;
Jaeger 45166 Gas Air Compressor; Lincoln Mod. AC225/DC2IO/6
Gas Welder, Forney Mod. CB 30 AMP Electric Welder; 30’ Scissor
Lift w/16 hp Briggs & Stratton Engine; GreenLee 777 Pipe Bender
Set; Sears Craftsman 10”Table saw w/1 hp Motor, 12” Planer w/2
hp 220 Motor; 6” Joiner; Diehl Bench Grinder; Lg. Bench Vise; 1 hp
Air Compressor; 21” Metal Bender; 32” Paper & Alum. Cutter;
Master 42” Power Trowel; Stihl TS3SO Gas Operated Cement Saw;
Concrete Vibrator; Mortar Mixer; Mortar Cement; Samson Electric
Hoist; Acetylene Torch; Air Jack Hammers; Floor Sanders;
E.F.C.O. STEEL CONCRETE FORMS 2’x4’ Module (hundreds
of full & filler forms); BIL-JAK SCAFFOLDING & Accessories;
Flowtron Electric Leaf Eater; Rubber Tire Wheelbarrows; Cant
Hook; Propane Heaters; 2-Ton Chair Hoist; Heavy-Duty Metal
Roll-up Doors (10 1/2’H x 10’W); Overhead Garage Doors; Wooden
Door Units; Pool Ladder; Wooden Extension & Step Ladders; 15’
OZTEC CONCRETE VIBRATOR; Electric Refrigerators; Junk
Piles; Cast Iron Bathtub w/Claw Feet; Hog Troughs; Wooden
Pigeon Holes; Build-In Kitchen Cupboards; Early Pottery chimney
Top; Lg. Gasoline Table Saw; Grinding Wheel; Hay Hook; Lg.
Double Door Office Safe byDiebold Safe & Lock Co.; Floor Safe;
STO’1 Walnut Blueprint Table; 4-Drawer Filing Cabinets; Steel
Shelving; Etc.

INVE [TORY IT]

Large Assortment of Inventory such as; Alum. Siding & soffit; Steel
Suspended Ceiling Channel & Hat Track; PVC Fittings; Pipes
(PVC, Cast Iron, Steel, Drainage); Down Spout; Reinforcement
Bars, Bricks, Blocks & Paving Stones; Concrete Sidewalk & Curb
Forms; Durawall Reinforcing; Metal Roofing; Angle Iron; Eye
Beams; Pulley Hooks; Scaffolding Brackets; Truss Spacers (2’&4’);
Screw Jacks; Ratchet Binders; Conduit; Wooden Planking &

Boards; Wooden & Metal Doors; Window Sashes; Wooden Porch
Posts, Fencing & Shutters; Paneling; Wooden Moldings; Formica;
Suspended Ceiling Grids; Kitchen & Bathroom Cabinets; Stainless
Steel Kitchen Sinks; Ceramic, Porcelain & Cast Iron Bathroom
Fixtures; Electrical Service Equipment; Light Fixtures; Metal
Ducting; Cast Iron Radiators; Wooden Pulleys; Heavy Ropes;
Rakes; Shovels; Hoes; Stone Hammers; Misc. Small Hand Tools,
Etc.
Note: After 93 years of family business, all items will be sold to the
highest bidder without reserve. This is just a partial listing of the
numerous items available to the trade. Plan now to attend for a
full day of auction.
TERMS: Cash. Personal checks accepted w/estahlished account or
prior approval. No Absentee or Phone bids accepted.

WILLIAM HELWIG, Owner
Shaffer & Engle Law Offices
JeffreyB. Engle, Esq.

Lee D. Dockey Auction Service
#AU229L (570) 758-6004) &

Dockey-Romberger #AUI6B3L
& Deppen #AUI9S7L


